COMUNE

AGLIANO
ALBUGNANO
ANTIGNANO
ARAMENGO
ASTI
AZZANO
BALDICHIERI
BELVEGLIO
BERZANO SAN
PIETRO
BRUNO
BUBBIO
BUTTIGLIERA
CALAMANDRANA
CALLIANO
CALOSSO
CAMERANO
CASASCO
CANELLI
CANTARANA
CAPRIGLIO
CASORZO
CASSINASCO
CASTAGNOLE L.
CASTAGNOLE
M.TO
CASTELBOGLIONE
CASTELROCCHERO
CASTELL’ALFERO
CASTELLERO
CASTELLETTO
MOLINA
CASTELLO DI
ANNONE
CASTELNUOVO
BELBO
CASTELNUOVO C.
CASTELNUOVO
D.B.
CELLARENGO
CELLE ENOMONDO
CERRETO
CERRO TANARO
CESSOLE

N. AZIONI
POSSEDUTE

AL 30/09/2011

84
7
42
14
4.246
21
63
14
7

21
14
35
84
63
63
59

441
42
21
42
14

168
63

14

42

21

84

14

42
147

14
21

42

ELENCO DEI SOCI DI G.A.l.A. SpA

PERCENTUALE DI
CAPITALE SOCIALE
SOTTOSCRITTO
AL 30/09/2011

0,85%
0,07%
0,43%
0,14%
43,20%
0,21%
0,64%
0,14%
0,07%

0,21%
0,14%
0,36%
0,85%
0,64%
0,64%
0,60%

4,49%
0,43%
0,21%
0,43%
0,14%
1,71%
0,64%

0,14%
0,07%
0,43%
0,21%
0,07%

0,85%
0,14%

0,43%
1,50%

0,14%
0,21%
0,07%
0,43%
0,07%

CAPITALE SOCIALE
SOTTOSCRITTO
AL 30/09/2011

€ 26.040,00
€2.170,00
€ 13.020,00
€4.340,00
€ 1.316.260,00
€6.510,00
€19.530,00
€4.340,00
€2.170,00

€6.510,00
€4.340,00
€10.850,00
€ 26.040,00
€19.530,00
€19.530,00
€ 18.290,00

€ 136.710,00
€ 13.020,00
€6.510,00
€ 13.020,00
€4.340,00
€52.080,00
€19.530,00

€4.340,00
€2.170,00
€ 13.020,00
€6.510,00
€2.170,00

€ 26.040,00
€4.340,00

€ 13.020,00
€45.570,00

€4.340,00
€6.510,00
€2.170,00
€ 13.020,00
€2.170,00



CHIUSANO 29 0,30% €8.990,00

CINAGLIO 21 0,21% €6.510,00
CISTERNA 63 0,64% € 19.530,00
COAZZOLO 21 0,21% €6.510,00
COCCONATO 28 0,28% € 8.680,00
CORSIONE 21 0,21% €6.510,00
CORTANDONE 21 0,21% €6.510,00
CORTANZE 7 0,07% €2.170,00
CORTAZZONE 14 0,14% €4.340,00
CORTIGLIONE 14 0,14% €4.340,00
COSSOMBRATO 21 0,21% €6.510,00
COSTIGLIOLE 252 2,56% €78.120,00
CUNICO 7 0,07% €2.170,00
DUSINO SAN 42 0,43% €13.020,00
MICHELE
FERRERE 56 0,57% €17.360,00
FONTANILE 42 0,43% € 13.020,00
FRINCO 14 0,14% €4.340,00
GRANA 42 0,43% € 13.020,00
GRAZZANO 42 0,43% € 13.020,00
BADOGLIO
INCISA 35 0,36% €10.850,00
SCAPACCINO
ISOLA 105 1,07% € 32.550,00
LOAZZOLO 7 0,07% €2.170,00
MARANZANA 21 0,21% €6.510,00
MARETTO 21 0,21% €6.510,00
MOASCA 21 0,21% €6.510,00
MOMBARUZZO 21 0,21% €6.510,00
MOMBERCELLI 105 1,07% € 32.550,00
MONALE 42 0,43% € 13.020,00
MONASTERO 14 0,14% €4.340,00
BORMIDA
MONGARDINO 28 0,28% € 8.680,00
MONTABONE 21 0,21% €6.510,00
MONTAFIA 42 0,43% € 13.020,00
MONTALDO 42 0,43% € 13.020,00
SCARAMPI
MONTECHIARO 21 0,21% €6.510,00
MONTEGROSSO 105 1,07% € 32.550,00
MONTEMAGNO 63 0,64% €19.530,00
MONTIGLIO M.TO 28 0,28% € 8.680,00
MORANSENGO 21 0,21% €6.510,00
NIZZA M.TO 420 4,27% € 130.200,00
OLMO GENTILE 7 0,07% €2.170,00
PASSERANO 7 0,07% €2.170,00
MARMORITO
PENANGO 42 0,43% € 13.020,00
PIEA 14 0,14% €4.340,00
PINO D'ASTI 7 0,07% €2.170,00

PIOVA' MASSAIA 14 0,14% €4.340,00



PORTACOMARO
QUARANTI
REFRANCORE
REVIGLIASCO
ROATTO
ROBELLA
ROCCA D'ARAZZO
ROCCAVERANO
ROCCHETTA
PALAFEA
ROCCHETTA
TANARO
SAN DAMIANO
SAN GIORGIO
SCARAMPI
SAN MARTINO
ALFIERI
SAN MARZANO
OLIVETO
SAN PAOLO
SOLBRITO
SCURZOLENGO
SEROLE
SESSAME
SETTIME
SOGLIO
TIGLIOLE
TONCO
TONENGO
VAGLIO SERRA
VESIME
VIALE
VIARIGI
VIGLIANO
VILLA S. SECONDO
VILLAFRANCA
VILLANOVA
VINCHIO
VALFENERA

84 0,85%
21 0,21%
118 1,20%
42 0,43%
21 0,21%
14 0,14%
42 0,43%
14 0,14%

7 0,07%
63 0,64%
336 3,42%
7 0,07%
28 0,28%
63 0,64%
21 0,21%
42 0,43%
7 0,07%
7 0,07%
14 0,14%
7 0,07%
84 0,85%
14 0,14%
7 0,07%
7 0,07%
14 0,14%
7 0,07%
63 0,64%
42 0,43%
21 0,21%
126 1,28%
210 2,14%
42 0,43%
105 1,07%
9.828 100,00%

€ 26.040,00
€6.510,00
€ 36.580,00
€13.020,00
€6.510,00
€4.340,00
€13.020,00
€4.340,00
€2.170,00

€19.530,00

€104.160,00
€2.170,00

€8.680,00

€ 19.530,00

€6.510,00

€ 13.020,00
€2.170,00
€2.170,00
€4.340,00
€2.170,00
€ 26.040,00
€4.340,00
€2.170,00
€2.170,00
€4.340,00
€2.170,00
€19.530,00
€ 13.020,00
€6.510,00
€ 39.060,00
€ 65.100,00
€ 13.020,00
€ 32.550,00
€ 3.046.680

Gestione Ambientale Integrata dell’Astigiano spa

Tel. 0141/35.54.08 - Fax 0141/35.38.49
sito: www.gaia.at.it — info@gaia.at.it

Via Brofferio 48 — 14100 Asti

P.IVA e CF 01356080059


http://www.gaia.at.it/

